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The restaurant from Moses Lake offers 110 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$12.7.
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Denny's Menu

Entrées

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Sandwiches

BRISK-IT-ALL MELT

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Omelettes
MILE HIGH DENVER OMELETTE

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS

Appetizers

PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS

Sandwich

CALI CLUB SANDWICH

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$12.3

$10.2

$17.8

$5.2

$4.4

$14.8

$4.8

$18.8

$11.9

$15.9

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES $7.0
Beverages

SIGNATURE DINER BLEND COFFEE $4.4
Hamburgers

BACON AVOCADO

CHEESEBURGER $16.2
Burgers & Sandwiches

THE SUPER BIRD $15.2
Appetizers And Soups
ZESTY NACHOS $11.9
Favorite Classics

MOONS OVER MY HAMMY $15.6

Breakfast Favorites
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE $17.6

Hot Off The Griddle

STACK OF PANCAKES $4.3

Children's Menu

SLICE OF FRENCH TOAST $5.4
100% Beef Burgers
SLAMBURGER $15.9
Dinner Classics

PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS

DINNER $15.8
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.5

Le carni
T-BONE STEAK $22.1

Senior Specials

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK DINNER

Brunch For The Table

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS $3.4

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Fit Fare®

FIT SLAM $14.3

Uncategorized

CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKE

BREAKFAST $15.2

Starters

BUILD YOUR OWN SAMPLER $14.1
STRAWBERRY PANCAKE PUPPIES $3.6

Soft Drinks

JUICE $5.1
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $4.5

Bowils

SANTA FE BOWL $15.1
BOURBON CHICKEN BOWL $17.6

Pancakes

DOUBLE BERRY PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

CHOCONANA PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

$14.3

$14.3

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $4.0
COFFEE

Favorite 3 Egg Omelets

LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE $15.1
ULTIMATE OMELETTE $17.6
Desserts & Shakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE PACK $9.6
OREO SHAKE PACK $9.6

Pancakes & Crepes

SHORTBERRY DREAM CAKES

BREAKFAST $15.6
HEARTY 9-GRAIN PANCAKE $12.3
BREAKFAST

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $9.3
COBB SALAD $11.1
GARDEN SIDE SALAD $5.4
Breakfast

T-BONE STEAK EGGS $23.2
FRENCH TOAST SLAM $16.7

RED-SKINNED POTATOES
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Specialty Breakfasts
CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY BOWL
CLASSIC BENNY BREAKFAST

SOUTHWESTERN BENNY
BREAKFAST

Popular Items

THE GRAND SLAMWICH

BERRY VANILLA CREPE
BREAKFAST

STRAWBERRY VANILLA CREPE

Melts & Handhelds

BRISK-B-Q MELT
DINER CLASSIC PATTY MELT
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MELT

Burger

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BOURBON BACON BURGER
FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER

Dessert

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
SIGNATURE PANOOKIE
SEASONAL FRUIT

VANILLA ICE CREAM

Family Packs

LUMBERJACK SLAM PACK

BREAKFAST AND
CHEESEBURGER COMBO PACK

CHEESEBURGER PACK

$15.4
$14.8

$15.1

$17.5
$15.9

$6.6

$17.1
$14.1
$15.6

$14.7
$16.5
$16.7
$15.8

$6.0
$6.0
$4.8

$45.4
$37.1

$39.5

PREMIUM CHICKEN STRIPS PACK $35.9
Slams
GRAND SLAM  S148
" LUMBERJACK SLAM $18.3
ALL-AMERICAN SLAM $17.1
TRIPLE DOUBLE SLAM $9.3
Homestyle Meals
CRAZY SPICY BOWL $15.9
MAMA D'S POT ROAST BOWL $16.7
CHICKEN ADDICTION BOWL $15.4
PLATE LICKIN' CHICKEN FRIED $15.6
CHICKEN
WILD ALASKA SALMON $17.1
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SIRLOIN STEAK $18.7
TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN
BURGER
ICE CREAM
Ingredients Used
MILK $3.9
EGG $3.6
BACON $4.8
SAUSAGE $4.8
CHEESE
POTATOES
AVOCADO
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Side Dishes ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.4
%, , STACK OF CINNAMON o o GRILLED HAM SLICE $5.4

&3\ ROLL PANCAKES

WAVY CUT FRENCH FRIES $4.8
STACK OF CHOCONANA
PANCAKES $6.0 SEASONED FRIES $5.8
STACK OF DOUBLE BERRY 60 BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS $5.8
BANANA STRAWBERRY PANCAKES ’ FRESH SAUTEED SQUASH AND $4.8
STACK OF SHORTBERRY DREAM ¢ ¢ ZUCCHINI
CAKES ) SAUCES AND DRESSINGS $1.2
SLICES OF TOAST $3.4
Denny's
1590 Yonezawa Blvd, Moses Opening Hours:

Lake 1-98837-8826, United States Monday 00:00 -23:59
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