

#### https://menuweb.menu

1590 Yonezawa Blvd, Moses Lake I-98837-8826, United States +15097641834 - https://locations.dennys.com/WA/MOSES-LAKE/249254?

utm\_source=yext&utm\_medium=local-listing&utm\_campaign=yext-listing&y\_source=1\_MzMxODM4Ny03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2I0ZQ%3D%3D











Entrées		Milkshakes
BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.3	MILK SHAKES \$7.0
Sides & Extras		Beverages
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$10.2	SIGNATURE DINER BLEND COFFEE \$4.4
Sandwiches		Hamburgers
BRISK-IT-ALL MELT	\$17.8	BACON AVOCADO CHEESEBURGER \$16.2
Drinks		Purgara & Candwighaa
SMOOTHIES	\$5.2	Burgers & Sandwiches THE SUPER BIRD \$15.2
Indian		Ammatimana Amd Oassa
SOFT DRINKS	\$4.4	Appetizers And Soups  ZESTY NACHOS \$11.9
Omelettes		ZESTY NACHOS \$11.9
MILE HIGH DENVER OMELETTE	\$14.8	<b>Favorite Classics</b>
MILL HIGH BLIVVER OMLLETTE	Ψ14.0	MOONS OVER MY HAMMY \$15.6
Potatoes		Breakfast Favorites
HASH BROWNS	\$4.8	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE \$17.6
Main		
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$18.8	Hot Off The Griddle STACK OF PANCAKES \$4.3
Appetizers		Obildrania Manu
PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.9	Children's Menu SLICE OF FRENCH TOAST \$5.4
Sandwich		100% Doof Durgara
CALI CLUB SANDWICH	\$15.9	100% Beef Burgers SLAMBURGER \$15.9
Toppings		Dinner Classics
TOPPINGS		Dinner Classics

**PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS** 

**DINNER** 

\$15.8

Hot Drink		Pancakes	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.5	DOUBLE BERRY PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$14.3
Le carni		CHOCONANA PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$14.3
T-BONE STEAK	\$22.1	DILAKI ASI	
		Hot Drinks	
Senior Specials		HOT TEA	\$4.0
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK DINNER		COFFEE	
Down of Franklin Table			
Brunch For The Table		Favorite 3 Egg Omele	ts
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS	\$3.4	LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$15.1
Doctouront Cotogory		ULTIMATE OMELETTE	\$17.6
Restaurant Category			
DESSERT		Desserts & Shakes	
Fit Fare®		STRAWBERRY SHAKE PACK	\$9.6
		OREO SHAKE PACK	\$9.6
FIT SLAM	\$14.3	Daniela o Onema	
Uncategorized		Pancakes & Crepes	
CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKE BREAKFAST	<b>\$15.2</b>	SHORTBERRY DREAM CAKES BREAKFAST	\$15.6
BREAKFAST	, — • · ·	HEARTY 9-GRAIN PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$12.3
Starters		DILAKI ASI	
BUILD YOUR OWN SAMPLER	\$14.1	Salads	
STRAWBERRY PANCAKE PUPPIES	•	HOUSE SALAD	\$9.3
	,	COBB SALAD	\$11.1
Soft Drinks		GARDEN SIDE SALAD	\$5.4
JUICE	\$5.1		
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$4.5	Breakfast	
_		T-BONE STEAK EGGS	\$23.2
Bowls		FRENCH TOAST SLAM	\$16.7
SANTA FE BOWL	\$15.1	RED-SKINNED POTATOES	

\$17.6

**BOURBON CHICKEN BOWL** 

**CHEESEBURGER PACK** 



<b>Specialty Breakfasts</b>		PREMIUM CHICKEN STRIPS PACK	\$35.9
CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY BOWL	\$15.4		
CLASSIC BENNY BREAKFAST	\$14.8	Slams	
SOUTHWESTERN BENNY BREAKFAST	\$15.1	BUILD YOUR OWN GRAND SLAM	\$14.8
		LUMBERJACK SLAM	\$18.3
Popular Items		ALL-AMERICAN SLAM	\$17.1
THE GRAND SLAMWICH	\$17.5	TRIPLE DOUBLE SLAM	\$9.3
BERRY VANILLA CREPE BREAKFAST	\$15.9	Homestyle Meals	
STRAWBERRY VANILLA CREPE	\$6.6	CRAZY SPICY BOWL	\$15.9
Made O Handlada		MAMA D'S POT ROAST BOWL	\$16.7
Melts & Handhelds		CHICKEN ADDICTION BOWL	\$15.4
BRISK-B-Q MELT	\$17.1	PLATE LICKIN' CHICKEN FRIED	\$15.6
DINER CLASSIC PATTY MELT	\$14.1	CHICKEN	<b>ЭТЭ</b> .0
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MELT	\$15.6	WILD ALASKA SALMON	\$17.1
Burger		These Types Of Dishe	S
Burger BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$14.7	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
	\$14.7 \$16.5	<b>5</b> -	<b>\$</b>
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	<b>4</b>	Are Being Served	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$16.5	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER  DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER  BOURBON BACON BURGER	\$16.5 \$16.7	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER  DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER  BOURBON BACON BURGER	\$16.5 \$16.7	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER  DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER  BOURBON BACON BURGER  FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER	\$16.5 \$16.7	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE SIGNATURE PANOOKIE	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8 \$6.0 \$6.0	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM Ingredients Used	\$18.7
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE SIGNATURE PANOOKIE SEASONAL FRUIT VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8 \$6.0 \$6.0	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM Ingredients Used MILK	\$18.7 \$3.9
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER  DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER  BOURBON BACON BURGER  FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert  NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE  SIGNATURE PANOOKIE  SEASONAL FRUIT	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8 \$6.0 \$6.0	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM  Ingredients Used MILK EGG	\$18.7 \$3.9 \$3.6
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE SIGNATURE PANOOKIE SEASONAL FRUIT VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8 \$6.0 \$6.0	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM  Ingredients Used MILK EGG BACON	\$3.9 \$3.6 \$4.8
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE SIGNATURE PANOOKIE SEASONAL FRUIT VANILLA ICE CREAM  Family Packs LUMBERJACK SLAM PACK BREAKFAST AND	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$4.8	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM  Ingredients Used MILK EGG BACON SAUSAGE	\$3.9 \$3.6 \$4.8
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BOURBON BACON BURGER FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER  Dessert NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE SIGNATURE PANOOKIE SEASONAL FRUIT VANILLA ICE CREAM  Family Packs LUMBERJACK SLAM PACK	\$16.5 \$16.7 \$15.8 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$4.8	Are Being Served SIRLOIN STEAK TUNA STEAK CHICKEN BURGER ICE CREAM  Ingredients Used MILK EGG BACON SAUSAGE CHEESE	\$3.9 \$3.6 \$4.8

\$39.5



Side Dishes		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.4		
	818	STACK OF CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKES	\$6.0	GRILLED HAM SLICE	\$5.4
				WAVY CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8
		STACK OF CHOCONANA PANCAKES	\$6.0	SEASONED FRIES	\$5.8
STACK OF DOUBLE BERRY		00.0	BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$5.8	
BAN	ANA S	NA STRAWBERRY PANCAKES	\$6.0	FRESH SAUTÉED SQUASH AND	\$4.8
STACK OF SHORTBERRY DREAM CAKES	\$6.0	ZUCCHINI	<b>4</b> 110		
		SAUCES AND DRESSINGS	\$1.2		
SLIC	ES OF	TOAST	\$3.4		

### Denny's

1590 Yonezawa Blvd, Moses Lake I-98837-8826, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 00:00 -23:59 Tuesday 00:00 -23:59 Wednesday 00:00 -23:59 Thursday 00:00 -23:59 Friday 00:00 -23:59 Saturday 00:00 -23:59 Sunday 00:00 -23:59



Made with Menu